X111 Memorial Juan A.Tome - Trofeo Fages

05/09/2009 - 26/09/2009

RESULTADOS PRUEBA : 02

Desde la Clase : IRC-1 Hasta la Clase : IRC-2

Armador

JOSE F. GARCIA DE SOTO

1 ESP5565 IRC-1 YAMAMAY JAVIER GALLO

2 ESP7516 IRC-1 SALEM CARLOS MARTON
3 NED7260 IRC-1 BORO SALVADOR ALBINANA
4 ESP5590 IRC-2 PUNTARRAS LUIS LAINZ

5 FRA9598 IRC-1 MARIETA PEDRO GUIJARRO
6 ESP4528 IRC-1 SOLEDAD FRANCISCO MUNIZ
7 ESP5170 IRC-1 CO YEMAYA JAVIER GONZALEZ
8 [ESP7200 IRC-2 GABRIELA ONOFRE

9 ESP6348 IRC-2 KIRIOS | JOSE L. CASTILLO
10 ESP4136 IRC-2 UNICO JUAN VIDAL

11 ESP4256 IRC-2 NARENA NICOLAS MERINO

RCM SANTANDER
RCM SANTANDER
RCM SANTANDER
RCM SANTANDER
RCM SANTANDER
RCM SANTANDER
RCM SANTANDER
RCM SANTANDER
RCM SANTANDER
RCM SANTANDER
INDEPENDIENTE

Fecha : 18/10/2009

Modelo
FIRST 40.7
DUFOUR 34
GRAND SOLEIL 45
SUN FAST 32
J92
X 336
FIRST 40.7
QUANTUM 26
SUN FAST 32
ETAP 28i

FIRST 35s5

20:24:04
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TCC IRC
10.640
0.9910
11.220
0.9540
0.9910
10.060
10.610
0.9540
0.9590
0.8920

0.9570

Hora Llegada T.Invertido

17:21:22
17:37:33
17:24:20
17:48:22
17:44:48
17:47:27
17:40:47
17:56:00
18:05:24

18:27:36

1:51:22
2:07:33
1:54:20
2:18:22
2:14:48
2:17:27
2:10:47
2:26:00
2:35:24

2:57:36

T.Corregido
1:58:30
2:06:24
2:08:17
2:12:00
2:13:35
2:18:16
2:18:46
2:19:17
2:29:02

2:38:25

Obs

DNC

Puntos
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